RoHS Recast Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 5
SDM5 7P/270D N1 Product Specifications
March 18th, 2014
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
8.  Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
A P  SDM  x x x x 8   3 X  N   – A   T  X
Capacities:
002G:     2GB
004G:     4GB
008G:     8GB
016G:     16GB
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
N: Standard
Form Factor
8= 270D w/o Housing (7 pin)
Solution Version
FW Version
Flash type
A: Standard
W: Write Protect switch
Blank: Standard temperature
W: Extended temperature
SATA-Disk Module 5
 APSDMxxxx83XN-ATX
15
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
8.2  Valid Combinations
  Without Write Protect Switch
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
2GB APSDM002G83AN-AT APSDM002G83AN-ATW
4GB APSDM004G83AN-AT APSDM004G83AN-ATW
8GB APSDM008G83AN-AT APSDM008G83AN-ATW
16GB APSDM016G83AN-AT APSDM016G83AN-ATW
               With Write Protect Switch
Capacity  standard Extended temperature
2GB APSDM002G83WN-AT APSDM002G83WN-ATW
4GB APSDM004G83WN-AT APSDM004G83WN-ATW
8GB APSDM008G83WN-AT APSDM008G83WN-ATW
16GB APSDM016G83WN-AT APSDM016G83WN-ATW
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availability.
SATA-Disk Module 5
 APSDMxxxx83XN-ATX
16
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 02/12/2014 Official release
1.1 03/18/2014 Added extended temperature feature
SATA-Disk Module 5
 APSDMxxxx83XN-ATX
17
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-518-8699